
FINANCIAL FORM FOR WEDDINGS 
 

Wedding:  ________________________________________________                      Date:  _____________________ 
 

 Payable  to: Members Non-Members 

Clergy 

     Sanctuary Wedding  
     Chapel Wedding 
      (both of the above include rehearsal  
       and counseling sessions) 
 
Director of Music Ministries 

     Sanctuary Wedding 
     Chapel Wedding 
          If no rehearsal 
     Additional Music Rehearsal (per ½ hour) 
 
Wedding Coordinator 
     Sanctuary Wedding 
     Wedding with instrumentalists and/or 
          Non-Providence organist 
     Chapel Wedding 
          If no rehearsal 
 
Audio-Visual  
     Audio 
     Visual 
 
Custodian 
     Sanctuary Wedding 
     Chapel Wedding 
 
Candle Fee (Altar candles only) 
Candelabra Fee (includes Altar candles) 
 
Use of the Church Fee – Sanctuary 

Reservation fee (is due at time of 
application and is non-refundable 
within sixty [60] days prior to wedding 
date) 

 
Use of the Church Fee – Chapel 

Reservation fee (is due at time of 
application and is non-refundable 
within sixty [60] days prior to wedding 
date) 

 
Rev. Bryan McClain 
Rev. Jason Elmore 
  
 
 
Suzi Fischer 
 
 
 
 
 
Lindsey Collins 
 
 
 
 
 
 
To Be Provided 
 
 
 
To Be Provided 
 
 
 
Providence UMC 

 
Honorarium 
Honorarium 

  
 
 
  
            $250.00 
 $200.00 
 $150.00 
 $50.00 
 
  
            $150.00 
 $175.00 
  
            $100.00 
 $75.00 
 
 
 $75.00 
 $75.00 
 
 
 $100.00 
 $75.00 
 
 $15.00 
 $30.00 
 
         No Charge 
         No Charge 
 
 
 
 
         No Charge 
         No Charge 

 
              $300.00 
              $300.00 
  
 
 
  
             $275.00 
 $225.00 
 $175.00 
 $50.00 
 
  
             $175.00 
 $200.00 
  
             $125.00 
 $100.00 
 
 
 $100.00 
 $100.00 
 
 
 $100.00 
 $75.00 
 
 $15.00 
 $30.00 
 
  $750.00 
             $250.00 
 
 
 
 
 $300.00 
 $100.00 

The bride or groom shall be a member of Providence United Methodist Church at the time of initial contact or the non-member fees 
will apply.  All fees must be paid before the rehearsal can begin.  Individual checks should be written except for the candle fee and 
the use of the church fee and deposit.  Those should be payable to Providence United Methodist Church (PUMC). 
 


