

FINANCIAL FORM FOR WEDDINGS

Wedding: _____

Date: _____

	Payable to:	Members	Non-Members
Clergy			
Sanctuary Wedding	Rev. Bryan McClain	Honorarium	\$300.00
Chapel Wedding (both of the above include rehearsal and counseling sessions)	Rev. Jason Elmore	Honorarium	\$300.00
Director of Music Ministries	Suzi Fischer		
Sanctuary Wedding		\$250.00	\$275.00
Chapel Wedding		\$200.00	\$225.00
If no rehearsal		\$150.00	\$175.00
Additional Music Rehearsal (per ½ hour)		\$50.00	\$50.00
Wedding Coordinator	Lindsey Collins		
Sanctuary Wedding		\$150.00	\$175.00
Wedding with instrumentalists and/or Non-Providence organist		\$175.00	\$200.00
Chapel Wedding		\$100.00	\$125.00
If no rehearsal		\$75.00	\$100.00
Audio-Visual	To Be Provided		
Audio		\$75.00	\$100.00
Visual		\$75.00	\$100.00
Custodian	To Be Provided		
Sanctuary Wedding		\$100.00	\$100.00
Chapel Wedding		\$75.00	\$75.00
Candle Fee (Altar candles only)	Providence UMC	\$15.00	\$15.00
Candelabra Fee (includes Altar candles)		\$30.00	\$30.00
Use of the Church Fee – Sanctuary		No Charge	\$750.00
<u>Reservation fee</u> (is due at time of application and is non-refundable within sixty [60] days prior to wedding date)		No Charge	\$250.00
Use of the Church Fee – Chapel		No Charge	\$300.00
<u>Reservation fee</u> (is due at time of application and is non-refundable within sixty [60] days prior to wedding date)		No Charge	\$100.00

The bride or groom shall be a member of Providence United Methodist Church at the time of initial contact or the non-member fees will apply. **All fees must be paid before the rehearsal can begin.** Individual checks should be written except for the candle fee and the use of the church fee and deposit. Those should be payable to Providence United Methodist Church (PUMC).